7" Annual Auburn University Women’s Leadership Conference

Every Woman Connected

April 5™ 2013 | 8:15 am-3:00 pm | Auburn University Hotel and Conference Center

8:15-9:00 am

9:00 — 10:00 am

10:00 -10:30 am

10:30-11:15 am

11:30 am-12:15 pm

12:15 pm
12:25-12:35 pm
12:35-1:00 pm

1:00-2:00 pm

2:15-3:00 pm

Registration and check-in

Welcome remarks and opening talk: Bonnie Wilson and Esther Ngumbi
“Global Sisterhood: Transforming Ideas Into Opportunities”

Coffee break and informational showcase

Workshop Session |

Feminism Panel

Critical Thinking

Cyber bullying v. cyber support*
It’s a New Day**

Workshop Session Il

Stress Management

What it Means to be a Woman
Young Women Get Real*
Working in a Man’s World**

Attendees will be seated for lunch

Welcome and Recognition of the Conference Planning Committee
2013 Women of Distinction Awards Presentation

Keynote Speaker: Casey Robinson

“Every Woman Connected”

Workshop Session Il

Conflict Resolution

Crisis Management

What | Wish | Had Known
Body Acceptance*

100 Women Strong Panel**

* High-school audience appropriate
*H 100 Women Strong track



