

# 7<sup>th</sup> Annual Auburn University Women's Leadership Conference

*Every Woman Connected*

April 5<sup>th</sup>, 2013 | 8:15 am-3:00 pm | Auburn University Hotel and Conference Center

---

<b>8:15-9:00 am</b>	Registration and check-in
<b>9:00 – 10:00 am</b>	Welcome remarks and opening talk: Bonnie Wilson and Esther Ngumbi “Global Sisterhood: Transforming Ideas Into Opportunities”
<b>10:00 – 10:30 am</b>	Coffee break and informational showcase
<b>10:30-11:15 am</b>	<b>Workshop Session I</b>  Feminism Panel Critical Thinking Cyber bullying v. cyber support* It's a New Day**
<b>11:30 am-12:15 pm</b>	<b>Workshop Session II</b>  Stress Management What it Means to be a Woman Young Women Get Real* Working in a Man's World**
<b>12:15 pm</b>	Attendees will be seated for lunch
<b>12:25-12:35 pm</b>	Welcome and Recognition of the Conference Planning Committee
<b>12:35-1:00 pm</b>	2013 Women of Distinction Awards Presentation
<b>1:00-2:00 pm</b>	Keynote Speaker: Casey Robinson “Every Woman Connected”
<b>2:15-3:00 pm</b>	<b>Workshop Session III</b>  Conflict Resolution Crisis Management What I Wish I Had Known Body Acceptance* 100 Women Strong Panel**

\* High-school audience appropriate

\*\* 100 Women Strong track